
Württembergischer Schützenverband 1850 E.V. 
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2013 

 
 1.40.10 KK 3 x 20 - Schützenklasse 
 
 1. SV Möglingen 787   
  Moritz Bungert 273   
  Markus Burkhardt 268   
  Matthias Kroboth 246   
 
 2. SGi Bietigheim 786   
  Rüdiger Kraus 270   
  Sven Köhler 262   
  Tobias Kühfuß 254   
 
 3. SSV Mundelsheim 785   
  Timo Sondermeyer 268   
  Manuel Trinkner 262   
  Stefan Obesser 255   
 
 4. SGi Steinheim 776   
  Tobias Hertel 260   
  Gerrit Glöckner 259   
  Wolfgang Karr 257   
 
 

 1.40.10 KK 3 x 20 - Schützenklasse   
 
 1. Bungert,  Moritz SV Möglingen     91  93  89  273  
 2. Kraus,  Rüdiger SGi Bietigheim     97  77  96  270  
 3. Wegst,  Wolfgang SSV Kleinsachsenheim     98  83  89  270  
 4. Sondermeyer,  Timo SSV Mundelsheim     99  78  91  268  
 5. Burkhardt,  Markus SV Möglingen     95  84  89  268  
 6. Trinkner,  Manuel SSV Mundelsheim     93  79  90  262  
 7. Zachar,  Marcus SV Möglingen     92  88  82  262  
 8. Köhler,  Sven SGi Bietigheim     95  86  81  262  
 9. Hertel,  Tobias SGi Steinheim     95  85  80  260  
 10. Glöckner,  Gerrit SGi Steinheim     94  85  80  259  
 11. Karr,  Wolfgang SGi Steinheim     96  81  80  257  
 12. Obesser,  Stefan SSV Mundelsheim     91  75  89  255  
 13. Kühfuß,  Tobias SGi Bietigheim     93  79  82  254  
 14. Mohl,  Philipp SSV Kleinsachsenheim     88  74  84  246  
 15. Kroboth,  Matthias SV Möglingen     93  76  77  246  
 16. Berisha,  Gezim SGi Ludwigsburg          0  
 

 1.40.11 KK 3 x 20 - Damenklasse 
 
 1. SSV Kleinsachsenheim 784   
  Sina Burkhardt 281   
  Stefanie Ebner 263   
  Jessica Hoffmann 240   
 
 

 1.40.11 KK 3 x 20 - Damenklasse   
 
 1. Burkhardt,  Sina SSV Kleinsachsenheim     95  92  94  281  
 2. Ebner,  Stefanie SSV Kleinsachsenheim     95  84  84  263  
 3. Hoffmann,  Jessica SSV Kleinsachsenheim     92  83  65  240  
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 1.40.30 KK 3 x 20 - Jugendklasse 
 
 1. SSV Walheim 815   
  Alex Schmidt 275   
  Melissa Hornung 273   
  Lena Gerber 267   
 
  SSV Walheim 2 778   
  Henri Wilms 263   
  Jessica Prohammer 258   
  Lucien Weeber 257   
 
 

 1.40.30 KK 3 x 20 - Jugendklasse  männlich 
 
 1. Schmidt,  Alex SSV Walheim     97  88  90  275  
 2. Wilms,  Henri SSV Walheim     89  86  88  263  
 3. Weeber,  Lucien SSV Walheim     91  77  89  257  
 

 1.40.31 KK 3 x 20 - Jugendklasse  weiblich 
 
 1. Hornung,  Melissa SSV Walheim     97  88  88  273  
 2. Gerber,  Lena SSV Walheim     88  90  89  267  
 3. Link,  Annika SSV Mundelsheim     94  79  86  259  
  Prohammer,  Jessica SSV Walheim     90  80  88  258  
 

 1.40.40 KK 3 x 20 - Juniorenklasse A  männlich 
 
 1. Fritz,  Christian Dieter SGi Bietigheim     94  89  86  269  
 2. Kühfuß,  Dominik SGi Bietigheim     89  80  80  249 A 
 

 1.40.41 KK 3 x 20 - Juniorenklasse A weiblich 
 
 1. SGi Steinheim 543   
  Silvia Sonntag 280   
  Jessica Hanke 263   
  Tamara Abele 0   
 
 

 1.40.41 KK 3 x 20 - Juniorenklasse A  weiblich 
 
 1. Hanke,  Jessica SGi Steinheim     93  86  84  263  
 

 1.40.42 KK 3 x 20 - Juniorenklasse B  männlich 
 
 1. Canz,  Sven SGi Steinheim     93  80  80  253  
 

 1.40.43 KK 3 x 20 - Juniorenklasse B  weiblich 
 
 1. Sonntag,  Silvia SGi Steinheim     95  93  92  280  
 2. Abele,  Tamara SGi Steinheim          0  
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 1.40.50 KK 3 x 20 - Altersklasse 
 
 1. SSV Mundelsheim 788   
  Martin Haug 268   
  Ralf Link 262   
  Gerd Dörflinger 258   
 
 2. SGi Bietigheim 784   
  Thomas Sturm 267   
  Peter Altenburg 259   
  Jürgen Scherr 258   
 
 3. SV Möglingen 773   
  Klaus-Dieter Scior 272   
  Jürgen Bohn 255   
  Walter Horlacher 246   
 
 4. SGi Bietigheim 2 692   
  Oliver Scherr 249   
  Dieter Fritz 230   
  Klaus Sproll 213   
 
 5. SGi Steinheim 528   
  Peter Jörke 267   
  Rolf-Peter Siems 261   
  Joachim Glöckner 0   
 
 

 1.40.50 KK 3 x 20 - Altersklasse   
 
 1. Haug,  Martin SSV Mundelsheim     96  83  89  268  
 2. Sturm,  Thomas SGi Bietigheim     92  83  92  267  
 3. Jörke,  Peter SGi Steinheim     95  82  90  267  
 4. Grimm,  Jürgen SSV Walheim     93  81  90  264  
 5. Link,  Ralf SSV Mundelsheim     91  83  88  262  
 6. Siems,  Rolf-Peter SGi Steinheim     92  78  91  261  
 7. Altenburg,  Peter SGi Bietigheim     93  75  91  259  
 8. Scherr,  Jürgen SGi Bietigheim     93  76  89  258  
 9. Dörflinger,  Gerd SSV Mundelsheim     96  80  82  258  
 10. Becker,  Stephan SV Möglingen     91  82  77  250  
 11. Scherr,  Oliver SGi Bietigheim     91  73  85  249  
 12. Horlacher,  Walter SV Möglingen     92  75  79  246  
 13. Sproll,  Klaus SGi Bietigheim     75  69  69  213  
 

 1.40.51 KK 3 x 20 - Damenaltersklasse   
 
 1. Mohl,  Heidi SSV Kleinsachsenheim     93  77  84  254  
 

 1.40.60 KK 3 x 20 - Seniorenklasse I   
 
 1. Scior,  Klaus-Dieter SV Möglingen     92  89  91  272  
 2. Scherb,  Harry SSV Walheim     96  78  82  256  
 3. Bohn,  Jürgen SV Möglingen     96  77  82  255  
 4. Fritz,  Dieter SGi Bietigheim     89  63  78  230  
 5. Hübschmann,  Lutz KKSV Erdmannhausen     96  51  60  207  
 6. Glöckner,  Joachim SGi Steinheim          0  
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 1.40.61 KK 3 x 20 - Damenseniorenklasse   
 
 1. Kiofsky-Walter,  Monika SV Neckarweihingen     87  66  87  240  
 

 1.40.62 KK 3 x 20 - Seniorenklasse II   
 
 1. Haizmann,  Fritz SSV Kleinsachsenheim     83  58  75  216  
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